ARAARICANRPANDEGI

Temporada Club

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
No
HONDARRIBIA No

AIMAR
KANPANDEGI| ORSA HONDARRIBIA ORSA

OIARZABAL HONDARRIBIA

Nacido en:
HONDARRIBIA
23-05-2003

N° N°

Compitiendo Clasificacion Puntos N° Megjor

Condicién veces veces

enlaACT club club banderastiempo

titular suplente
Canterano 1 1 5 173 1 19:47,98
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

Canterano



